:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6778335

Jun 30, 2023 - 22:27 (UTC)

In epoch 211,822 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 95590 - 0.012764518 ETH®
24 .69 USD

2 95591 - 0.012345305 ETH®
23.88 USD

3 95592 - 0.012839972 ETH®
24.84 USD

4 95593 - 0.012643702 ETH®
24.46 USD

S 95594 - 0.012568625 ETH®
24.31 USD

6 95600 - 0.014203730 ETH®
27.47 USD

7 95601 - 0.049629181 ETH®
96.01 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/6778335
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/211822
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95590
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95591
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95592
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95593
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95594
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95600
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95601

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

95602

95603

95655

95656

95657

95659

95660

95661

95662

Validator Id

2680

Amount

- 0.014269063
27.60 USD

- 0.013992287
27.06 USD

- 0.014263602
27.59 USD

- 0.014181228
27.43 USD

- 0.014215497
27.50 USD

- 0.014195277
27.46 USD

- 0.014194107
27.45 USD

- 0.014162187
27.39 USD

- 0.014245592
27.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.035272451
68.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95602
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95603
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95655
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95656
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95657
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95659
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95660
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95661
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/95662
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/2680

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



