

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 00:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6778335</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 30, 2023 · 22:27 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>211,822</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>95590</u>	- 0.012764518 ETH ② 24.69 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>95591</u>	- 0.012345305 ETH ⊘ 23.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>95592</u>	- 0.012839972 ETH ⊘ 24.84 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>95593</u>	- 0.012643702 ETH ⊘ 24.46 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>95594</u>	- 0.012568625 ETH ⊘ 24.31 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>95600</u>	- 0.014203730 ETH 🔗 27.47 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>95601</u>	- 0.049629181 ETH ⊘ 96.01 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>95602</u>	- 0.014269063 ETH ② 27.60 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>95603</u>	- 0.013992287 ETH ③ 27.06 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>95655</u>	- 0.014263602 ETH ③ 27.59 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>95656</u>	- 0.014181228 ETH ⊘ 27.43 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>95657</u>	- 0.014215497 ETH ⊘ 27.50 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>95659</u>	- 0.014195277 ETH ⊘ 27.46 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>95660</u>	- 0.014194107 ETH ② 27.45 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>95661</u>	- 0.014162187 ETH ⊘ 27.39 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>95662</u>	- 0.014245592 ETH ⊘ 27.55 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>2680</u>	+ 0.035272451 ETH ⊘ 68.23 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.